
 
 

SQA Masterclass Timetable 2023 
 

Time Subject Level Staff 
Friday 21st April 

09:00-10:30 Photography Higher Mr McGregor 

13:10-14:50 PE Higher Mr Merriman 

Monday 24th April 

12:25-13:25 Geography Higher Miss Semple 

14:00-15:40 Geography National 5 Miss Semple 

Wednesday 26th April 

9:00-10:13 Administration National 5 Mrs Graham 

10:45-12:25 Administration Higher Mr McLeod 

13:10-14:50 Biology Higher Mrs Seywright 

Thursday 27th April 

09:00-10:30 Biology National 5 Miss Scott 

10:45-12:25 Biology Advanced Higher Miss Badger 

10:45-12:25 Spanish National 5/Higher Miss Gallacher 

Friday 28th April  

9:00-10:30 History National 5 Miss Brown 

10:45-12:25 History Higher Miss McGinley 

10:45-12:25 History Advanced Higher Mrs Robertson 

Tuesday 2nd May 

10:45-12:25 Maths National 5 Mr Duncan & Mr 
McDonald 

Wednesday 3rd May 

09:00-10:30 Maths Higher Mr Dickie 

13:10-14:50 Maths Advanced Higher Mr Edgar 

Thursday 4th May 

09:00-10:30 Music National 5 Miss Randall 

10:45-12:25 German National 5 Ms Price 

14:00-15:40 Music Higher Miss McPherson 

Friday 5th May 

09:00-10:30 Music Advanced Higher Mrs Adams 

10:45-12:25 English Higher Mrs MacLeod 

14:00-15:40 English National 5 Miss Cola 
Miss Ronning 

Wednesday 10th May 

13:10-14:50 RMPS National 5 Mrs Blair 

13:10-14:50 RMPS Higher Mr Findlay 



 
 

Thursday 11th May 

09:00-10:30 Graphics National 5 Miss Smith 

10:45-12:25 Graphics Higher Mr McGurk 

14:00-15:40 Chemistry National 5  Miss Wilson 

14:00-15:40 Chemistry Higher Mrs Steven 

Friday 12th May 

09:00-10:30 French National 5 Miss Campbell 

10:45-12:25 French Higher/Advanced 
Higher 

Miss Gallacher 

Monday 15th May 

10:45-12:25 Business National 5 Miss Vernal 

14:00-15:40 Business Higher Miss Vernal 

Tuesday 16th May 

14:00-15:40 Physics Higher  Mr Fulton 

14:00-15:40 Physics Advanced Higher Mr McKenzie 

Wednesday 17th May 

09:00-10:30 Physics National 5 Mr Glen 

13:10-14:50 Modern Studies Higher Miss McCormack 

13:10-14:50 Modern Studies National 5 Miss Falconer 

13:10-14:50 Practical Cooker National 5 Mrs Barry 

Friday 19th May 

09:00-10:30 Computing National 5 Mr McGivern 

Tuesday 23th May 

09:00-10:30 Computing Advanced Higher Mr McGivern 

Thursday 25th May 

09:00-10:30 Computing Higher Mr McGivern 

09:00-10:30 Art and Design National 5 Miss Snow 

09:00-10:30 Art and Design Higher Mrs McAlinden 

10:45-12:25 Psychology National 5 Mr Smith 

13:10-14:50 Psychology Higher Mr Smith 

Tuesday 30th May 

09:00-10:30 Design and 
Manufacture 

National 5 Mr Brown 

Wednesday 31st May 

09:00-10:30 Cake Craft National 5 Mrs Carlin 

 


